








Centerville Fire/Rescue
Town Runs

January 2020
Runs Damage

Type Month Prior Month YTD Month Prior Month YTD

(1) Residential 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(2) Commercial 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(3) Out Building 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(4) Brush/ Grass/ Trash 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(5) Car Fire 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(6) Commercial Vehicle Fire 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(7) Farm Equipment Fire 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(8) Other Vehicle Fire 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(9) Accident/ Unstable Vehicle 1 0 1 $0.00 $0.00

(10) Accident/ Injury or Entrap 0 1 1 $0.00 $0.00

(11) Medical Emergency 10 32 42 $0.00 $0.00

(12) Chemical Spill or Leak 1 0 1 $0.00 $0.00

(13) Weather Emergency 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(14) Bomb Threat 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(15) False Alarm 0 2 2 $0.00 $0.00

(16) Accidental Alarm Trip 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(17) Mistaken Identity 0 1 1 $0.00 $0.00

(18) Investigation 2 5 7 $0.00 $0.00

(19) CO Investigation 0 1 1 $0.00 $0.00

(20) Other 1 1 2 $0.00 $0.00

Mutual Aid Given 6 4 10

Mutual Aid Received 0 0 0

Totals 21 47 68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Centerville Fire/Rescue
Township Runs

January 2020
Runs Damage

Type Month Prior Month YTD Month Prior Month YTD

(1) Residential 0 1 1 $0.00 $0.00

(2) Commercial 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(3) Out Building 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(4) Brush/ Grass/ Trash 0 2 2 $0.00 $0.00

(5) Car Fire 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(6) Commercial Vehicle Fire 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(7) Farm Equipment Fire 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(8) Other Vehicle Fire 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(9) Accident/ Unstable Vehicle 3 2 5 $0.00 $0.00

(10) Accident/ Injury or Entrap 0 5 5 $0.00 $0.00

(11) Medical Emergency 6 22 28 $0.00 $0.00

(12) Chemical Spill or Leak 1 0 1 $0.00 $0.00

(13) Weather Emergency 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(14) Bomb Threat 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(15) False Alarm 0 1 1 $0.00 $0.00

(16) Accidental Alarm Trip 1 0 1 $0.00 $0.00

(17) Mistaken Identity 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(18) Investigation 0 3 3 $0.00 $0.00

(19) CO Investigation 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

(20) Other 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

Mutual Aid Given 0 0 0

Mutual Aid Received 0 1 1

Totals 11 36 47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



HOUR REPORT
JANUARY. 2020

P.O. Box 125

Centerville IN. 47330

Man Hours Reg Firefighters Res Firefighters

Fire Runs Month Prior Month YTD Month Prior Month YTD

1) At Fires 80.5 194 274.5 3.2 3.2

2) At Station Stand By 30.1 126.2 156.3 5.7 8.4 14.1

3) Readiness 6.8 19.3 26.1

Total Call Hours 117.4 339.5 456.9 5.7 11.6 17.3

Non Fire Duties

1) Administration 12 27 39 0 0

2) Clean-up 1.25 31.75 33 2 2

3) Trucks & Equipment 35.75 72.8 108.55 0.75 0 0.75

4) Records/Reports 19 46.5 65.5 0 0

5) Meetings 22.5 51.5 74 0 0

6) Regular Meeting 38.25 74.5 112.75 4.5 0 4.5

7) Staff Meeting 28 10 38 0 0

8) Training 92.75 129 221.75 60 1 61

9) Other/ Web Site 3 11.5 14.5 0 0

10) Work Details 16 16 0 0

11) Maintenance 10 10 20 0 0

FIRE PREVENTION 0 0 0

1)Fire Prevention 12 6 18 0 0

Community Service

1) Community Service 8 167.25 175.25 0.75 2.5 3.25

Total Non Call Hours 282.50 699.3 981.8 66 5.5 71.5

Total Man Hours 399.90 1038.8 1438.7 71.7 17.1 88.8

Total Aux. Hours 9.25 66 75.25

Cadet Hours 74.81 227.84 302.65



January 2020

Water Usage Month Prior Month YTD

1) Fire Station 0 0

2) Inside Station 0 0

3) Town Hydrant 0 0

4) Township Hydrant 0 0

5) Other 1200 0 1200

Total Water Used 1200 0 1200

Apparatus Responses

Unit #

Engine 11 8 3 11

Engine 12 0 4 4

Tanker 13 1 4 5

Grass 14 0 8 8

Squad 15 17 46 63

Rescue 16 10 16 26

Engine 17 4 12 16

Squad 18 1 8 9

Command 19 13 40 53

POV 3 3 6

Firefighter Injuries 0 0 0

Area Breakdown

Centerville 15 43 58

Center Township 11 36 47

Mutual Aid Given 6 4 10

Mutual Aid Received 0 1 1

Total Runs 32 83 115

Total Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Centerville Fire/Rescue
Status Report






